RENOVATIONS TO THE STADIUM RESTAURANT
CONGRESS STREET I FREE STREET I BROWN STREET
PORTLAND, ME
MATERIALS
RESTAURANT ONLY CODE COMPLIANCE:
COVER/LEGEND SHEET
OVERALL PLANS
PHASE I STAIR PLANS AND

L~ @ SMOKE DEJECTOR
ROOY NUYBER
0) WINDOW TYPE KEY {$} HEAT DETECTOR
@> !2QQfL!ill'. 6 STROBE UGHT - 15 - 80'
~
A.F.F. TO CENJER
INTERIOR ELEVAnON KEY
STROBE UGHT W!HORN -
1> bB 110 CANDELA AND 85 dB
WAll TYPE KEY 80' A.F.F. TO CENTER AT
RENTAL SPACES, OFFICE
AREAS, TOILETS, ETC. AND
OPEN MEZZANINE.
~ UFE SAFETY EXIST ACCESS
,,' / "
AISLE  FLOOR HATCHING
GRAVEL
METAL
EARTH
PLYWOOD
CONTINUOUS LUMBER
NON-CONTINUOUS LUMBER
FlNISH WOOD
RIGID INSULATION
BATT INSULATION
PLASJER, GROUT, MORTAR,
ETC.
CONCRETE
CONCREJE MASONRY UNITS
~
~
~
~..::I·
~hrJw/,r~1
t··:':··:;:l
(:i<,:;::J
I:·~§·q
~
~-
=w=~'=~~~~a.~r~~~:a'~N==1nTDT~~PU~~
CCIlPUAHa: CNR£C1'IQM. C»ILY; 1ttEREFOAE. NO RE!lPQrt911JlYIS T,t.I(9l ORIMPUED _1H REcw.D TO ACTU CiX£ CCIA..lAfrtCE. '1ME1IE IS NO
R£S'QHsarrY T..... (II -.m FOIl 11£ IOE'IIEW _ IlOCJWorrA_ OF $11IUClIJIlAl. I'l.IJOIllHQ, _ ANIlElLC1RICN- OODE,..."EW _
CllIoFIJAIIa <lMS OODE _EW SHAU.lIE 1>£ It£lPlIISIIWTY OF 1HEllE!IIGNHC ENGNEIl OF "'AT !lP£CIF1C EN1lT\').lHDlE IS NO RESPOH5I8LITY
TAKIEJ4 CR ..P\.E) W1HREOMDSTtl NI:H'TEC'1URAL 5lRIJC1\.ItAL. PI.JABHG. SPRNCl.ER. WEQtNGCAL. ORaa:lRICAL/ ElLC1RONIC AS REl.AlED ro
DCilQN. DOAII...JlC. NIIJ CONsmlJCTION CF 1ltS IIl&DMQ SINCE IT IS A lIODFIED£'IESGIlt/MAD PROJECT. l1iEAEIS NO RESPOKSIaIT'1' TAKENat
"PlIED FOR nil CCINPIJN'lc::E: CIF HS DOC:UItIOIT /IKJ ItI'fI'U(;N!JJA CODES DuRINGcc»t5'1RUC1'IQ In' 1l1E CCW~ NtDIOR o-e :5HE NO
CClNSTRUClION N)MIMlStRAlICJtI SHALL BEPRQIAJED BYTHEARQtI1ECT CE A£aRJ. I
John Powers
Associates, Inc.
dPc~
lCllWAltS1REET
"'=c.~
2D7-7~-OZ44 \(lICE
'ltI1-741-rtrT7 FAX.
2 r
:::::> Z
«
n::::
~
<C r
en
W
n::::
-
o r-
en
20
0«
r- r
«en
>OW
ZI wr
n::::
~